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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002712268 RAJESH  DEY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  2  413.00  39.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901303 TAPAN  GHOSH Male No  2 2 UR  2  405.00  44.14  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813733 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  8  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815293 BRISTI  DANGAR Female No  4 4 UR  9  396.00  47.57  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840473 AVIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  5  2 5 OBC-B  1  394.00  54.43  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863673 PIYALI  MAHATO Female No  6  3 6 OBC-B  2  393.00  48.43  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806487 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  7  4 7 OBC-B  8  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878023 RANI  GOSWAMI Female No  8 8 UR  3  350.00  69.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815720 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  9  5 9 OBC-B  1  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737672 RITESH  RANA Male No  10 10 UR  3  321.00  41.86  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805007 PARAMA  BASKEY Female No  11  1 11 ST  7  317.00  48.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739923 PAYEL  DUTTA Female No  12  6 12 OBC-B  4  308.00  60.86  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002864806 PRIYABRATA  MOI Male No  13  1 13 SC  3  305.00  33.86  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864302 SUSMITA  MAHATA Female No  14  7 14 OBC-B  3  293.00  36.43  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733907 RANIT  MURMU Male No  15  2 15 ST  4  292.00  42.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726385 SAKUNTALA  MUDI Female No  16  3 16 ST  6  286.00  26.29  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767308 ANTIM  BAURI Male No  17  2 17 SC  2  271.00  67.86  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866949 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  18  4 18 ST  8  270.00  31.86  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871103 JIBANDIP  ROY Male No  19 19 UR  8  268.00  65.14  7344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795391 JHULAN  MONDAL Male No  20  8 20 OBC-B  4  268.00  44.14  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883910 ROMIT  MURMU Male No  21  5 21 ST  4  267.00  38.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881172 PIALI  CHATTERJEE Female No  22 22 UR  9  260.00  29.00  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752662 RUPAM  CHOWDHURY Male No  23 23 UR  3  257.00  38.43  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739649 SUMAN  BAURI Male No  24  3 24 SC  8  254.00  48.43  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002757509 PRAKASH  MAKUR Male No  25 25 UR  3  248.00  36.29  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580295 SANDIP  MAN Male No  26 26 UR  2  248.00  30.57  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550636 DEBJIT  HANSDA Male No  27  6 27 ST  3  247.00  34.29  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898139 SWEETY  MODAK Female No  28 28 UR  2  246.00  31.86  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513172 PRIYANKA  DEY Female No  29 29 UR  3  244.00  31.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486977 JIBON  LOHAR Male No  30 30 UR  2  240.00  30.29  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802024 SANGITA  PATRA Female No  31 31 UR  10  239.00  28.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640636 PRIYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  32 32 UR  3  233.00  39.86  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814877 BISWARUP  HEMBRAM Male No  33  7 33 ST  4  231.00  25.86  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801806 RAHUL  KUMBHAKAR Male No  34 34 UR  3  216.00  26.14  7128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002712268 RAJESH  DEY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  2  413.00  39.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002813733 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  8  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840473 AVIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  1  394.00  54.43  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863673 PIYALI  MAHATO Female No  6  3 3 OBC-B  2  393.00  48.43  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806487 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  7  4 4 OBC-B  8  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815720 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  9  5 5 OBC-B  1  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739923 PAYEL  DUTTA Female No  12  6 6 OBC-B  4  308.00  60.86  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864302 SUSMITA  MAHATA Female No  14  7 7 OBC-B  3  293.00  36.43  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795391 JHULAN  MONDAL Male No  20  8 8 OBC-B  4  268.00  44.14  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.03

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002864806 PRIYABRATA  MOI Male No  13  1 1 SC  3  305.00  33.86  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767308 ANTIM  BAURI Male No  17  2 2 SC  2  271.00  67.86  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739649 SUMAN  BAURI Male No  24  3 3 SC  8  254.00  48.43  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002805007 PARAMA  BASKEY Female No  11  1 1 ST  7  317.00  48.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733907 RANIT  MURMU Male No  15  2 2 ST  4  292.00  42.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726385 SAKUNTALA  MUDI Female No  16  3 3 ST  6  286.00  26.29  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866949 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  18  4 4 ST  8  270.00  31.86  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883910 ROMIT  MURMU Male No  21  5 5 ST  4  267.00  38.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550636 DEBJIT  HANSDA Male No  27  6 6 ST  3  247.00  34.29  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814877 BISWARUP  HEMBRAM Male No  33  7 7 ST  4  231.00  25.86  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


